LEIS OIL SERVICES

1410 150th Rd. ¢ Yates Center, Kansas 66783 o {(620) 212-0752

Operator License #: | 35034 APl #: 15-003-26108-00-00

Operator: Hunt Oil, LLC Lease: Banks

Address: 259 W, Park Rd  Garnett, KS 66032 Well #: 21

Phone: (913) 208-8183 Spud Date: 5/21/14  Completed: 5/22/14
| Contractor License: 32079 i Location: NE/NW/SE/NE of  22-208-20E
T.D.: 853 T.D.ofHipe: 847 Sire: 2.875" 3810 Feet From  South

Surface Pipe Size: 7”7 Depth: 21 4460 Feet From East

Kind of Well: Oi | County: Anderson

LOG

Thickness Strata From To Thickness Strata From To
12 Sojl/Clay Q 12 3 ~Lime 577 580
7 Gravel 12 19 8 Shale 580 588
33 Shale 19 52 4 Lime 588 592
27 lime | 52 79 10 Shale 592 | 602
19 Shale 79 98 6 Oll Sand 602 608
3 S Lime 98 103 24 Shale 608 632
46 Shale 103 | 149 1 _Lime 632 | 633
8 Llime 149 157 9 Shale 633 642
5 Shale 157 162 8 Qil Sand 642 650
8 Lime 162 170 10 Shale 650 660
2 Shale 170l 172 2 Lime 660 662
58 Lime 172 | 230 60 Shale | 662 | 722
2 Black Shale 2301 | 232 6 Gas Sand 722 | 728
18 Lime 232 250 2 Sandy Shale 728 730
174 Shale 250 429 8 Ol Sand 730 738
4 Lime 429 433 4 Shale 738 742
4 ~ Shale 433 437 20 Qil Sand 742 762
9 Lime 437 446 17 Sandy Shale 762 779
22 Shale 446 468 2 Black Shale 779 781
2 Black Shale 468 470 29 Shale 781 810
32 Sandy Shale 470 502 1 Lime 810 811
3 Lime 502 505 4 Qil Sand 811 815
9 Shale 505 514 38 Shale 815 853
2 Lime 514 516
7 Shale 516 523
3 Lime 523 526 T.D. 853
22 Shale 526 548 T.D. of pipe 847
10 Lime 548! 558
19 Shale 558 577
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